(4)Pasadena M & EU# T #9444

MEBUPN I DN TIZ 49 B2 S BOZ L,

(JETYUSEI EEEE: 164,000 )L

STATUS: Saold

T

Add'l Phobas

RESIDENMTIAL SINGLE FAMILY

STYLE: Other SUB: Other
APMN: B_ob&-004-049) LONE:;
ADP: Yu:

APX ACREAGE: NfA @H: N/A
HORSE PROP: LSE: No
ELEM: JRHS:

DIRECTIONS: Sanie Fe Springs to Lambert, right on Willa

RODMS:

EQUIP:

AIR: None

FLOOR: Carpet

FIREPL!

POOL: Hone

PARK: Driveway,Garage Is Demached
VIEW TYPE: None

SEC:

SEWER:! In Cnnnected and Paid, Faikd
DISC: Real Estate Owned
OCC,/SHOW: Other, Restricted Access

LP: 5200000 DOM: LD 040572012
OLP: 200,000 CDOM; 32 Ch 05/07/2012

ADDRESS: 5728 Villa Dr , Whittier Ca 90602

AREA: (370) Whittier

SP: $164,000 S5P:  BLOG Y/N: Yes
D 06/10/2012 L AV YN e

5P: §164,000

CLICK HERE T VIEW
THE MAP IMAGE!

s} Larger Map Aerial Map  Pat Map
MLS#: S6037205C  MAP: @ jovjc2 BR:2

PUD: YB: 1347 BA: 1.00

HOD: #0.00 5TO: APM SF: 700,/T
PL: APX LDM: 63x61 APX LSZ: 3.839/PR
FP: PKGT: 2

LOP: FUR: PKGC:

SRHS:

REMARKS: Great Comer lot. Two Bedroomns, one bath, one car detached garage. [ Community Data | (s Walk Scoret]

HEAT: Other

LAUNDRY:

ROOF: Other

TEMNNIS:

EPA: None

WATERFRONT:

FIM: Cash, Cash To Nesw Loan
POSS: Othar

SZONE:

SALE TYPE: Real Estate Owned

LP/SF: $285.71
SPS5F: $234.29

frorm Public
Esrnkier/ Agest (s Tl GuArnken the accursty of the suam fookage, kot sie or other infomation concenning the: condition: or features of the property provded by the seller or abtained
nmiummmhmuwmumuammmmmanumww@ 013 by Commbine
LA HLS, I, Tnformation desmed refisbie bl it guaranbend, Pepared by: Alce Fuimoto DRES 017M555
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MLS # S10013263MRE
8728 Villa Drive, Whittier 90602
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(JETYT %) FRENMEE: 259,000 KL

ETATUS: Sold ADDRESS: 8728 Villa Drive , Whittier ,CA 90602 S5P: $265,000

CLICK HERE TO VIEW
THE MAP IMAGE!
add'l Photos [ =] Larger Map Aerial Map Plak Map
RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY AREA: (370) Whittier MLS#: K12109738MR MAP: © BR: 2
STYLE: SUB: PUD: ¥YB: 1947 BA: 1.00
APN: 8166-00%-030 ZOME: HOD: $0.00 STO: APX SF: 700/FR
ADP; vu: PL: APX LDM: APX LSZ: 3, 839/PR
APX ACREAGE: 0.09 GH: NfA FP: PKET:
HORSE PROP: LSE: No LOP: FUR: PEGC:
ELEM: JRHS: SRH
DIRECTIONS:

REMARKS: Here it isl!] 2/1 in the frant with a Studio Apartment in the back. Two Gas meters...to USPS Addresses, Two Separate Electric
Mghtore Darfart b rent the hack nr a mother in law's auadters. MUST SEEIN Fully renovated and ready to "move rightt in®. This home has
been redone with fresh new interior and exterior paint. New floors, brand new kitchen with gorgecus granite counter tops. New Ca
redone baths. This is a must see standard sale that will not last long at this price. Hurry!!11 All offers get a fast respomse.

[ 55, Community Data [1- walk Score|

ROOMS:
EQUIP: Gas Dryer Hookup

AIR: Mone HEAT: Wall

FLOOR: Carpet, Laminate LAUNDRY: Laundry Area,Outside

FIREPL: None ROOF: Compasition

POOL: None TENMNIS:

PARK: Garage s Detached SPA:

VIEW TYPE: None WATERFRONT:

SEC: FIN: Cash,Cash To New Loan,Conventional FHA, Submit, WA
SEWER: POSS:

DISC: Property Assessments Unknown SZOMNE:

OCC/SHUW! Lo Direct,Supra Lok Bus SALE TYPE: Standard

LP: $259,999 DoM: / LD: 08/31/2012 SP: $265,000 S5P: BLOG Y /M: No LP/SF: $378.57
OLP: $259,999 CDOM: 7 CD: 09/07/2012 SD: 107192012 WD: AVM Y/ N: No 5P /5F:

m;mmumumﬁﬂuwmunammmnmﬂnEwmunmmmwmmn obisined from Public
Piecors o ofher sourDes. Buyer {5 acvisid 10 independenty verify the socursey of 8l informetion theough personal inspection and with apgropriate professionals. Cogyright £ 2013 by Combined
LA Wastsite MLS, Inc. Information deemed rellable but nok guarssbesd. Prapaend ty: Alie Fufimots DRES 01704555
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HLS # K12109738MR
8728 Villa Drive, Whittier 20602
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(BB TEIEEICIDINI R, FEIFR)

Addreas: 725 Willn D, WnHier, L BOb02
Dl !‘Hjﬂl
Sguare Footage OO
After Repair Val Marginal ras 00
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